NODA Dressage

Schedule of Classes

Saturday, July 18, 2015

Big Dee's Tack & Vet Supply Ring (Ring 1)

8:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:31 AM
11:06 AM
12:27 PM
12:36 PM

1:21 PM

2:51 PM

3:13 PM

3:35 PM

4:00 PM

4:53 PM

6:05 PM

6:19 PM

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
FEI Prix St. Georges

FEI Intermediate |

- Lunch -

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony

- Arena Done 6:19 PM -

Shade Tree Farm Ring (Ring 2)

8:00 AM
8:51 AM
10:03 AM
10:28 AM
11:40 AM
12:01 PM
12:29 PM
1:14 PM
2:45 PM
3:25 PM
3:33 PM
3:58 PM
5:02 PM
5:58 PM
6:05 PM
6:19 PM

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Opportunity First Level Test 1 Open

USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony

- Arena Done 6:19 PM -

Schneiders Saddlery Ring (Ring 3)

9:08 AM
9:16 AM
10:36 AM
10:51 AM
12:51 PM
1:36 PM
2:56 PM
3:55 PM
411 PM
4:26 PM
4:58 PM
5:16 PM
5:31 PM
5:49 PM
5:58 PM
6:16 PM
6:43 PM
7:01 PM
7:10 PM

Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

FEI Test of Choice O/Q

- Break -

USDF First Level Freestyle

USDF Second Level Freestyle

USDF Third Level Freestyle

FEI Intermediate | Freestyle

USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

- Arena Done 7:10 PM -

Fran Kehr at C

Sue Kolstad at C

Barbara Ebner at C



NODA Dressage

Schedule of Classes

Sunday, July 19, 2015

Big Dee's Tack & Vet Supply Ring (Ring 1)

7:00 AM
9:06 AM
9:31 AM
10:13 AM
11:17 AM
11:35 AM
12:20 PM
1:50 PM
1:59 PM
2:17 PM
2:42 PM
4:04 PM
4:25 PM
4:35 PM
4:58 PM

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
- Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
FEI Prix St. Georges

- Lunch Break -

FEI Prix St. Georges Continues

FEI Intermediate |

FEI Test of Choice O/Q

- Break -

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR
Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
- Arena Done 4:58 PM -

Shade Tree Farm Ring (Ring 2)

7:00 AM
7:42 AM
8:03 AM
9:07 AM
9:32 AM
11:32 AM
12:17 PM
12:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:21 PM
2:47 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
4:45 PM

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Opportunity First Level Test 2 Open

First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Arena Done 4:45 PM -

Merrell Ins. Agency/Nationwide Ins. Ring (Ring 3)

7:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:52 AM
9:07 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:48 AM
12:06 PM
12:15 PM
12:24 PM
12:42 PM
12:51 PM
12:58 PM
1:06 PM
1:51 PM
2:06 PM
3:06 PM
3:22 PM
3:54 PM

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Lunch Break -

USDF First Level Freestyle

USDF Third Level Freestyle

USDF Second Level Freestyle

USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

FEI Intermediate | Freestyle

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open

Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Arena Done 3:54 PM -

Sue Kolstad at C

Barbara Ebner at C

Fran Kehr at C



