NODA Dressage Schedule of Classes

## Saturday, July 18, 2015

Big Dee's Tack &	Vet Supply Ring (Ring 1)		
8:00 AM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	Fran Kehr at C	
10:06 AM	- Break -		
10:31 AM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues		
11:06 AM	FEI Prix St. Georges		
12:27 PM	FEI Intermediate I		
12:36 PM	- Lunch -		
1:21 PM	Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
2:51 PM	Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
3:13 PM	First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
3:35 PM	- Break -		
4:00 PM	First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues		
4:53 PM	Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
6:05 PM	USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony		
6:19 PM	- Arena Done 6:19 PM -		
Shade Tree Farn	n Ring (Ring 2)		
8:00 AM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	Sue Kolstad at C	
8:51 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
10:03 AM	- Break -		
10:28 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues		
11:40 AM	USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony		
12:01 PM	First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
12:29 PM	- Lunch Break -		
1:14 PM	First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues		
2:45 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
3:25 PM	Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
3:33 PM	- Break -		
3:58 PM	Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues		
5:02 PM	Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
5:58 PM	Opportunity First Level Test 1 Open		
6:05 PM	USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony		
6:19 PM	- Arena Done 6:19 PM -		
Schneiders Saddlery Ring (Ring 3)			
9:08 AM	Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open	Barbara Ebner at C	
9:16 AM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
10:36 AM	- Break -		
10:51 AM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
12:51 PM			
1:36 PM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues		
2:56 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony - Break -		
3:55 PM 4:11 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues		
4:11 PM	Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony		
4:58 PM	FEI Test of Choice O/Q		
5:16 PM	- Break -		
5:31 PM	USDF First Level Freestyle		
5:49 PM	USDF Second Level Freestyle		
5:58 PM	USDF Third Level Freestyle		
6:16 PM	FEI Intermediate I Freestyle		
6:43 PM	USDF Fourth Level Freestyle		
7:01 PM	FEI Grand Prix Freestyle		
7:10 PM	- Arena Done 7:10 PM -		

NODA Dressage Schedule of Classes

## **Sunday, July 19, 2015**

Big Dee's Tack &	Vet Supply Ring (Ring 1)	
7:00 AM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	Sue Kolstad at C
9:06 AM	- Break -	
9:31 AM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
10:13 AM	Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
11:17 AM	FEI Prix St. Georges	
11:35 AM	- Lunch Break -	
12:20 PM	FEI Prix St. Georges Continues	
1:50 PM	FEI Intermediate I	
1:59 PM	FEI Test of Choice O/Q	
2:17 PM	- Break -	
2:42 PM	Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
4:04 PM	USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony	
4:25 PM	Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR	
4:35 PM	Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
4:58 PM	- Arena Done 4:58 PM -	
Shade Tree Farn	n Ring (Ring 2)	
7:00 AM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	Barbara Ebner at C
7:42 AM	USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony	
8:03 AM	Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
9:07 AM	- Break -	
9:32 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
11:32 AM	- Lunch Break -	
12:17 PM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
12:57 PM	First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
2:00 PM	Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
2:21 PM	- Break -	
2:47 PM	Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
3:01 PM	Opportunity First Level Test 2 Open	
3:08 PM	First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
4:45 PM	- Arena Done 4:45 PM -	
Merrell Ins. Ager	ncy/Nationwide Ins. Ring (Ring 3)	
7:00 AM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	Fran Kehr at C
8:20 AM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
8:52 AM	- Break -	
9:07 AM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
11:15 AM	- Lunch Break -	
11:30 AM	USDF First Level Freestyle	
11:48 AM	USDF Third Level Freestyle	
12:06 PM	USDF Second Level Freestyle	
12:15 PM	USDF Fourth Level Freestyle	
12:24 PM	FEI Intermediate I Freestyle	
12:42 PM	FEI Grand Prix Freestyle	
12:51 PM	USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony	
12:58 PM	Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open	
1:06 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
1:51 PM	- Break -	
2:06 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
3:06 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
3:22 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony - Arena Done 3:54 PM -	
3:54 PM	- Alena Dulie 3.34 Fivi -	